

FREEDOM OF INFORMATION REQUEST RF23-712

Request:

- 1) Are you currently using any digital tools to support patients' self-management in MSK (Musculoskeletal)?
- 2) Are you currently using any digital tools to support patients' self-management in Women's Pelvic Health?
- 3) If yes, which digital tools are you using for both?
- 4) If not, do you have plans in the future to use digital tools for MSK and Women's Pelvic Health?

Response:

We can confirm East Kent Hospitals University NHS Foundation Trust (EKHUFT) holds the information you have requested.

- 1. Yes
- 2. Yes
- 3. We have a generic patient portal for both, which also supports patient leaflets etc. for specialties.
- 4. N/A

(DATE OF RESPONSE: 20 NOVEMBER 2023)